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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free

 1 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNCamryn Kreuscher 12   25.03 Y SCCL F

 2 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHSaige Kazlauskas 9   25.68 Y SCC F

 3 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMKaitlyn Ehlers 10   26.00 Y SCC F

 4 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNPayton Collins 10   26.03 Y SCC F

 5 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWKathryn Montefusco 8   26.25 Y SCC F

 6 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPErin Johansen 9   26.33 Y SCC F

 7 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHLexi Kaufman 11   26.54 Y SCC F

 8 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018ISLIPSara Szydziak   26.56 Y SCC F

 9 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHOona Foulser 12   26.62 Y SCC F

 10 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNKaila O'Hara 10   26.80 Y SCC F

 11 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHJennifer DiMaria 9   26.85 Y SCC F

 12 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018LONGGabrielle Velazquez   26.96 Y F

 13 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWIJackie Triglia 10   26.99 Y F

 14 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEAlyssa Mei SR   27.00 Y F

 15 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHSofia Burns 7   27.02 Y F

 16 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWEmily Teplansky 10   27.03 Y F

 17 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNHailey Wetherbee 12   27.06 Y F

 18 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNEmily Rogalle 12   27.17 Y F

 19 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMHope Farrell 10x27.18 Y L F

 20 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHOlivia Eterno 10   27.21 Y F

 21* 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHJane Brierley 8   27.23 Y L F

 21* 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMAlexa Moscarelli 12   27.23 Y F

 23 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPGrace Magee 11   27.46 Y F

 24 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNJaclyn Randazzo 11   27.56 Y L F

 25 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018BABMargaret Hoge   27.57 Y F

 26 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018ISLIPLena Nakken   27.76 Y F

 27 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEGabriela Pucilowski SO   27.87 Y L F

 28 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBMaryKate Harris 10   27.99 Y F

 29 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHElizabeth Park 12   28.00 Y L F

 30 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIDPNBGabriela Sroka 12   28.05 Y F

 31* 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHOlivia Brabant 11   28.06 Y F

 31* 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIWIJaclyn Citarella 12   28.06 Y F

 33 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHMargaret Breen 8   28.20 Y L F

 34 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNHannah Causin 11   28.22 Y L F

 35 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHMakayla Lee 7   28.31 Y L F

 36 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsSNSamantha Watson 9   28.40 Y F

 37 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMHannah Brockman 9   28.42 Y F

 38 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018RIVBrooke Davies   28.44 Y F

 39 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNAlexandra Martinez 7   28.51 Y F

 40 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNKatherine Howard 9   28.57 Y F

 41 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018BABElla Carbone   28.62 Y F

 42 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNLeyla Leon 9   28.68 Y F

 43* 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSENatalie Tohill SR   28.73 Y F

 43* 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHCamryn Hatch 8   28.73 Y F

 45 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBSophia Knutson 9   28.77 Y L F

 46 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWLeigh Hepworth 8   28.89 Y F

 47 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNMorgan Rietmann 8   28.95 Y L F

 48 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBAlexandra Hafen 10   29.08 Y F

 49 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHJulia Bisbee 10   29.22 Y F

 50 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPMelody Zhu 9   29.41 Y L F

 51 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHRachel Buchanan 9   29.50 Y L F

 52 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSENichole Orellana SO   29.53 Y F

 53 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPEmily Michels 11   29.56 Y F

 54 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHEmily Feigenbaum 12   29.58 Y F

 55 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018KPAbigail Claps   29.62 Y F

 56* 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018KPSicrra Healy   29.65 Y F

 56* 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNEmily Ingraffia 12   29.65 Y F

 58* 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIWIChristina Laieta 9   29.90 Y F

 58* 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHSarah Schubel 9   29.90 Y L F

 60 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPFrancesa D'Addario 11   29.94 Y F
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 61 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWDana Koegler 11   30.00 Y L F

 62 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMCasey Hozven 12x30.02 Y L F

 63 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBCaitlyn Glass 9   30.48 Y L F

 64 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBMeghan Ebert 12   30.60 Y F

 65 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018LONGMarissa DeMarco   30.73 Y F

 66 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYJillian Micozzi   30.79 Y F

 67 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNLauren Breuer 12   30.82 Y F

 68 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWFGabriella Orelana 11   30.86 Y F

 69 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018BABAnnaliese Pilliteri   30.88 Y F

 70 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNMia Dipietro 10   31.16 Y L F

 71 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHPaolina Iori 9   31.21 Y F

 72 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHReghan Anderson 11x31.62 Y L F

 73 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPDanielle Ingrassia 9   31.70 Y L F

 74 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEAlexis Hartman SO   31.75 Y L F

 75 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWHannah Bailin 12   31.89 Y F

 76 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNRachel Schlesinger 11   31.90 Y L F

 77 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEEmma Wareing SO   32.58 Y L F

 78 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPSarah Dixon 9   32.75 Y L F

 79 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYMarina Melissedes   32.79 Y L F

 80 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018LONGGrace Michaels   32.88 Y F

 81 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHCorrina Castillo 9   32.98 Y L F

 82 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWFJenny Le 11   33.09 Y F

 83 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018KPAmanda Hain   34.33 Y F

 84 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWEmma Farrell 12   34.50 Y F

 85 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNAryanna Balroop 11   34.58 Y L F

 86 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMEesha Gupta 11x34.71 Y L F

 87 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHAlyssa Brabant 8   34.79 Y F

 88 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHAmbika Mishra 12   35.06 Y F

 89 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownLINDYMargaret Tonjes   35.21 Y F

 90 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWFHayleigh Lynch 11   35.31 Y F

 91 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWVenusmarlu Stewart 7   35.55 Y L F

 92* 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYDarlene Calderon   35.59 Y L F

 92* 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIDPNBFrancesca Bala 11   35.59 Y F

 94 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPVictoria Lombardi 11   36.35 Y L F

 95 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBKristen Scanlon 11   36.73 Y L F

 96 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYEliana Esteves   36.91 Y F

 97 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHVinika Shikapuri 11   40.83 Y L F

 98 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHFranchesca Hipolito 9   44.26 Y L F

 99 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHJulia Caldwell 9 1:12.93 Y L F

Women   100 Free

 1 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNCamryn Kreuscher 12   54.02 Y SQ F

 2 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMSydney Boals 10   54.16 Y SQ F

 3 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHSaige Kazlauskas 9   56.31 Y SCCL F

 4 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNPayton Collins 10   56.51 Y SCC F

 5 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownSMITHLeah Treglia 8   56.98 Y SCC F

 6 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018MPAngelina Harris   57.88 Y SCC F

 7 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNHailey Wetherbee 12   57.95 Y SCC F

 8 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018ISLIPSara Szydziak   58.57 Y SCC F

 9 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPEmma Claps 11   58.61 Y SCC F

 10 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEAlyssa Mei SR   58.83 Y SCC F

 11 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018BABKate O'Brien   58.92 Y SCC F

 12 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPErin Johansen 9   59.00 Y SCC F

 13 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018KPOlivia Brown   59.04 Y SCC F

 14 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHLexi Kaufman 11   59.11 Y SCCL F

 15 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNRachel Rommeney 11   59.13 Y SCCL F

 16 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNKaila O'Hara 10   59.17 Y SCC F

 17 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNShannon Wodicka 10   59.32 Y SCC F

 18 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHOona Foulser 12   59.61 Y SCC F

 19 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHOlivia Eterno 10   59.90 Y SCC F

 20 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHElizabeth Park 12 1:00.11 Y SCC F

 21 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNAnna Stahurski 10 1:00.49 Y SCC F



Licensed To: Hauppauge Athletic Assn. HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   9/18/2018  Page 3

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 22 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018ISLIPLena Nakken 1:00.61 Y F

 23 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNEmily Rogalle 12 1:00.63 Y L F

 24 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018BABMargaret Hoge 1:00.81 Y F

 25 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHOlivia Brabant 11 1:00.92 Y F

 26 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHJennifer DiMaria 9 1:00.97 Y F

 27 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNKylie Martinez 9 1:01.30 Y L F

 28 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPShannon Boudreau 10 1:01.33 Y L F

 29 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPGrace Magee 11 1:01.37 Y F

 30 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNAlexandra Martinez 7x1:01.51 Y L F

 31 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMHannah Brockman 9x1:01.78 Y L F

 32 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNKatherine Howard 9 1:01.82 Y F

 33* 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMErica Lin 11 1:02.04 Y F

 33* 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMAlexa Moscarelli 12 1:02.04 Y F

 35 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWEmily Teplansky 10 1:02.36 Y L F

 36 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHCaroline Brown 10 1:02.47 Y F

 37 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHCaroline Hoff 11 1:02.82 Y F

 38 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNSamantha Watson 9 1:02.97 Y F

 39* 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIDPNBDayna Rogers 11 1:03.08 Y F

 39* 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBBrooke Starkey 12 1:03.08 Y F

 41 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNMorgan Rietmann 8 1:03.22 Y F

 42 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBMaryKate Harris 10 1:03.51 Y F

 43 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHRachel Gershowitz 12 1:03.56 Y F

 44 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHEmma Wiltshire 12 1:03.65 Y F

 45 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNShannon Dodenhoff 11 1:04.03 Y L F

 46 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018KPSicrra Healy 1:04.04 Y F

 47 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYArianna Liebowitz 1:04.07 Y F

 48 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNKatelyn Altmann 11 1:04.24 Y L F

 49 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIWIJaclyn Citarella 12 1:04.32 Y F

 50 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNFaith Calabrese 10 1:04.83 Y F

 51 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHKaylee Gallagher 10 1:04.96 Y L F

 52 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIWIJillian Bosch 12 1:05.12 Y F

 53 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHMorgan Lee 7 1:05.20 Y L F

 54 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWDana Koegler 11 1:05.35 Y F

 55 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHEmily Feigenbaum 12 1:05.36 Y F

 56 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIDPNBMelinda Kayku 12 1:05.39 Y F

 57 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNEmily Ingraffia 12 1:05.44 Y F

 58 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSENichole Orellana SO 1:06.01 Y F

 59 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPEmily Michels 11x1:06.08 Y L F

 60 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSENatalie Tohill SR 1:06.15 Y F

 61 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWBianca Santaromana 9 1:06.31 Y F

 62 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHSavannah Donohue 7 1:06.67 Y F

 63 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018KPAbigail Claps 1:07.19 Y F

 64 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYPaige Rowan 1:07.66 Y L F

 65 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNLauren Breuer 12 1:07.71 Y F

 66 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownLINDYJillian Micozzi 1:08.85 Y F

 67 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPFrancesa D'Addario 11x1:09.13 Y L F

 68 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018LONGMarissa DeMarco 1:09.30 Y F

 69 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBMeghan Ebert 12 1:10.04 Y F

 70 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWAbigail Lewis 9 1:10.08 Y F

 71 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsSNMia Dipietro 10 1:10.35 Y L F

 72 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPMadelyn Torres 11 1:11.36 Y F

 73 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWFGabriella Orelana 11 1:11.45 Y F

 74 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPAmanda Willamson 9 1:11.70 Y F

 75 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBKristy Poschmann 1:12.92 Y L F

 76 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsSNEmma Schildnecht 9 1:14.13 Y L F

 77 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWIKaitlyn Iwasiuk 12 1:14.26 Y F

 78 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYJulia Messina 1:14.43 Y L F

 79 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPSierra Davidson 9x1:14.79 Y L F

 80 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBJulia Somers 1:15.06 Y L F

 81 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNMadison Tutone 11 1:15.70 Y L F

 82 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWFOlivia Unger 09 1:15.91 Y F
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 83 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHNova Shek 12 1:16.92 Y F

 84 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018KPAmanda Hain 1:17.79 Y F

 85 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMErin Zipman 11x1:17.98 Y L F

 86 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHTiana Treadwell 11x1:18.03 Y L F

 87 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWEmma Farrell 12 1:18.16 Y F

 88 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHLian Mui 11 1:18.79 Y L F

 89 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPKaitlyn Abety 11 1:19.62 Y L F

 90 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYGabriela Cudully 1:20.75 Y F

 91 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWEvelyn Hernandez 12 1:25.59 Y L F

 92 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNLauren Peralta 1:27.28 Y L F

 93 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNIsha Kinare 10x1:29.77 Y L F

 94 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYTatiana Leonovichx1:32.71 Y L F

 95 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHBrooke Murphy 10 1:50.99 Y L F

Women   200 Free

 1 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonCONNCamryn Kreuscher 12 2:00.98 Y SCC F

 2 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNMadison Tafe 11 2:04.51 Y SCC F

 3 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMJessica Chen 9 2:06.53 Y SCC F

 4 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNHailey Wetherbee 12 2:07.65 Y SCC F

 5 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPEmma Claps 11 2:07.75 Y SCC F

 6 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNKylie Martinez 9 2:09.35 Y SCC F

 7 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNJulia Iaboni 11 2:09.37 Y SCC F

 8 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMKylie Kramer 12 2:10.50 Y F

 9 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNGianna Messina 11 2:10.64 Y F

 10 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHElizabeth Park 12 2:11.18 Y F

 11 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHOlivia Brabant 11 2:12.52 Y F

 12 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEPaige Levine FR 2:13.38 Y F

 13 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHMaya Gerber 10 2:14.09 Y F

 14 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBKatie Poschmann 9 2:14.27 Y F

 15 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHKarsten Pergan 8 2:14.32 Y F

 16 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNAlexandra Martinez 7 2:16.49 Y F

 17 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPShannon Boudreau 10 2:16.61 Y F

 18 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHMargaret Breen 8 2:16.78 Y F

 19 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIDPNBDayna Rogers 11 2:17.56 Y F

 20 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPGrace Magee 11 2:17.84 Y F

 21 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEGabriela Pucilowski SO 2:17.89 Y F

 22 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHJessica Cronin 7 2:18.30 Y F

 23 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWCaelan Clayton 9 2:19.21 Y F

 24 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHEmma Wiltshire 12 2:19.32 Y F

 25 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBCaitlyn Glass 9 2:19.37 Y F

 26 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNChristen Wolffer 10 2:19.47 Y F

 27 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownSMITHErin Holler 11 2:19.52 Y F

 28 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIWIJillian Bosch 12 2:20.40 Y F

 29 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHSriya Dhanikonda 10 2:20.89 Y F

 30 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSENicole Furmanik SR 2:23.27 Y F

 31 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHRachel Buchanan 9 2:23.62 Y F

 32 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNNicole Schuppert 12 2:23.90 Y F

 33 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWDana Koegler 11 2:25.06 Y F

 34 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHLian Mui 11 2:29.42 Y F

 35 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWIDelaney Peppito 11 2:29.75 Y F

 36 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNMia Dipietro 10 2:30.62 Y F

 37 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIDPNBRuby Haberman 10 2:31.59 Y F

 38 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWLeigh Hepworth 8 2:31.93 Y F

 39 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBMeghan O'Brien 11 2:32.46 Y F

 40 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownLINDYJillian Micozzi 2:32.80 Y F

 41 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPSierra Davidson 9 2:33.02 Y F

 42 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYMarina Melissedes 2:35.48 Y F

 43 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHNicole Guitierrez 10 2:36.04 Y F

 44 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYJulia Domagala 2:40.87 Y F

 45 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIWIKaitlyn Iwasiuk 12 2:40.96 Y F

 46 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWHannah Bailin 12 2:42.42 Y F

 47 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWIIsabelle Magee 9 2:43.03 Y F



Licensed To: Hauppauge Athletic Assn. HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   9/18/2018  Page 5

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 48 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPKaitlyn Abety 11 2:45.07 Y F

 49 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMEesha Gupta 11 2:52.50 Y F

 50 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWFAliyah Osorio 11 2:52.66 Y F

 51 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHNiaz Najifi 12 2:53.98 Y F

 52 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWFAlex Schultz 11 3:00.39 Y F

 53 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWVenusmarlu Stewart 7 3:01.56 Y F

 54 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYCassandra Evans 3:08.13 Y F

 55 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWClaire Conner 10 3:20.48 Y F

Women   400 Free

 1 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWEmily Teplansky 10 5:59.24 Y F

 2 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHAllison Rogers 12 6:13.21 Y F

 3 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHRaquel Gomerman 8 6:30.35 Y F

 4 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHJulia Bisbee 10 6:44.34 Y F

 5 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWHannah Bailin 12 7:16.77 Y F

Women   500 Free

 1 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMRiley Gavigan 11 5:27.98 Y SCC F

 2 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNMadison Tafe 11 5:36.07 Y SCC F

 3 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHAlexa Dominger 12 5:39.01 Y SCC F

 4 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMNicole Miller 11 5:48.08 Y SCC F

 5 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNGianna Messina 11 5:48.55 Y SCC F

 6 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWCaelan Clayton 9 5:49.07 Y SCC F

 7 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHKarsten Pergan 8 5:50.62 Y SCC F

 8 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHMaya Gerber 10 5:52.98 Y F

 9 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonCONNJulia Iaboni 11 5:53.06 Y F

 10 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEPaige Levine FR 5:56.37 Y F

 11 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHOlivia Brabant 11 6:00.28 Y F

 12 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHCaroline Brown 10 6:08.20 Y F

 13 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBKatie Poschmann 9 6:08.58 Y F

 14 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNChristen Wolffer 10 6:08.59 Y F

 15 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHOona Foulser 12 6:08.96 Y F

 16 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIDPNBSofia Arrascue 9 6:09.47 Y F

 17 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNKatelyn Altmann 11 6:11.99 Y F

 18 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHTiana Treadwell 11 6:13.67 Y F

 19 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownSMITHMorgan Lee 7 6:15.06 Y F

 20 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHNicole Duffe 12 6:16.85 Y F

 21 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEAva Corrigan 9 6:18.09 Y F

 22 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBCaitlyn Glass 9 6:23.42 Y F

 23 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownLINDYArianna Liebowitz 6:24.87 Y F

 24 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHDarcy McFarland 11 6:26.14 Y F

 25 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSENicole Furmanik SR 6:27.38 Y F

 26 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownSMITHErin Holler 11 6:29.06 Y F

 27 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNPaulina Pereira 8 6:32.59 Y F

 28 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHRachel Gershowitz 12 6:39.20 Y F

 29 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIWIDelaney Peppito 11 6:39.95 Y F

 30 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYJillian Micozzi 6:40.89 Y F

 31 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIWIMorgan Einsetler 8 6:48.58 Y F

 32 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNEce Yildiz 11 6:49.76 Y F

 33 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNRebecca Narvaez 10 6:52.70 Y F

 34 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBKristy Poschmann 6:53.15 Y F

 35 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWDana Koegler 11 6:54.83 Y F

 36 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMHannah Brockman 9 6:55.97 Y F

 37 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPSierra Davidson 9 6:59.11 Y F

 38 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIDPNBRuby Haberman 10 7:02.44 Y F

 39 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWIChristina Laieta 9 7:27.88 Y F

 40 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPMadelyn Torres 11 7:37.47 Y F

 41 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPKaitlyn Abety 11 7:40.37 Y F

 42 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsSNLauren Peralta 7:44.71 Y F

 43 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHKiara Bailey-Williams 10 7:52.50 Y F

 44 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWFAliyah Osorio 11 7:55.96 Y F

 45 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWFAlex Schultz 11 8:13.94 Y F
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 46 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPShivani Rao 10 8:17.09 Y F

 47 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYCassandra Evans 8:23.70 Y F

 48 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWIMicaylee Cassidy 12 8:49.53 Y F

Women   50 Back

 1 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHLeah Treglia 8   28.09 Y L F

 2 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMRiley Gavigan 11   28.25 Y L F

 3 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNEmily Rogalle 12   30.17 Y L F

 4 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHCaroline Brown 10   30.45 Y L F

 5 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPEmma Claps 11   30.47 Y L F

 6 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBJulienne Saliou 9   30.48 Y L F

 7 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHDarcy McFarland 11   31.22 Y L F

 8 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHCamryn Hatch 8   31.43 Y L F

 9 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHSofia Burns 7   31.63 Y L F

 10 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNFaith Calabrese 10   31.67 Y L F

 11 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNMorgan Rietmann 8   31.97 Y L F

 12 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYArianna Liebowitz   31.99 Y L F

 13 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHAllison Rogers 12   32.22 Y L F

 14 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNAmelia Laible 10   33.10 Y L F

 15 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBMeghan O'Brien 11   33.67 Y L F

 16 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHAlexandria MacKay 8   33.81 Y L F

 17 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWLeigh Hepworth 8   33.83 Y L F

 18 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMAnna Libohova 10   33.88 Y L F

 19 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPEmily Michels 11   34.43 Y L F

 20 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNEmily Ingraffia 12   34.54 Y L F

 21 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsSNVictoria Pereira 11   35.40 Y L F

 22 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMHannah Brockman 9   35.71 Y L F

 23 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHRachel Gershowitz 12   36.13 Y L F

 24 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNRachel Schlesinger 11   37.55 Y L F

 25 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNadrianna messina 9   37.72 Y L F

 26 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWSydney Cordeiro 9   37.79 Y L F

 27 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPAmanda Willamson 9   38.03 Y L F

 28 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBKristy Poschmann   38.91 Y L F

 29 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYJulia Domagala   40.85 Y L F

 30 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHNova Shek 12   41.25 Y L F

 31 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNMadison Tutone 11   41.51 Y L F

 32 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsSNShyamla Talsania 9   41.90 Y L F

 33 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPShivani Rao 10   43.82 Y L F

 34 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWHannah Bailin 12   46.98 Y L F

Women   100 Back

 1 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHLeah Treglia 8 1:01.06 Y SCC F

 2 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBJulienne Saliou 9 1:03.80 Y SCC F

 3 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMSydney Boals 10 1:03.89 Y SCC F

 4 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNEmily Rogalle 12 1:04.47 Y SCC F

 5 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPEmma Claps 11x1:05.09 Y SCC F

 6 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNRachel Rommeney 11 1:06.79 Y SCC F

 7 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHCamryn Hatch 8 1:07.03 Y SCC F

 8 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHCaroline Brown 10 1:07.18 Y SCC F

 9 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHRaya Cohen 8 1:07.19 Y SCC F

 10 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNFaith Calabrese 10 1:07.28 Y SCC F

 11 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHDarcy McFarland 11 1:07.76 Y F

 12 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsSNMorgan Rietmann 8 1:07.83 Y F

 13 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHSofia Burns 7 1:08.21 Y F

 14 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownSMITHAlexa Dominger 12x1:08.81 Y F

 15 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHAllison Rogers 12 1:08.82 Y F

 16 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWCaelan Clayton 9 1:09.51 Y F

 17 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMKylie Kramer 12 1:09.87 Y F

 18 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonCONNJenna Drapala 10 1:10.15 Y F

 19 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNAlyssa Golden 7 1:10.33 Y F

 20 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYArianna Liebowitz 1:10.45 Y F

 21 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHEmily Dyner 9 1:10.47 Y F
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 22 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPEmily Michels 11x1:10.90 Y F

 23 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNAmelia Laible 10 1:11.56 Y F

 24 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEGabriela Pucilowski SO 1:11.87 Y F

 25 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018RIVBrooke Davies 1:11.97 Y F

 26 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHJulia Bisbee 10 1:12.13 Y F

 27 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWLeigh Hepworth 8 1:12.20 Y F

 28 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMAnna Libohova 10 1:12.71 Y F

 29 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIDPNBSofia Arrascue 9 1:12.76 Y F

 30 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBMeghan O'Brien 11 1:13.75 Y F

 31 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHAlexandria MacKay 8 1:14.66 Y F

 32 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNEmily Ingraffia 12 1:14.82 Y F

 33 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWDana Koegler 11 1:15.08 Y F

 34 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHEmily Feigenbaum 12 1:15.19 Y F

 35 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSESarah Chapnick JR 1:15.58 Y F

 36 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNDaphne Hicyilmas 8 1:16.98 Y F

 37 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNNicole Molinaro 10 1:17.12 Y F

 38 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWIJamie McEnaney 12x1:17.59 Y F

 39 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWIMorgan Einsetler 8x1:17.90 Y F

 40 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWIJillian Bosch 12x1:18.61 Y F

 41 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWFOlivia Unger 09 1:18.81 Y F

 42 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEOlivia Winters SO 1:19.01 Y F

 43 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNKate Priola 11 1:19.62 Y F

 44 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIDPNBIsabella Coon 10 1:20.09 Y F

 45 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsSNVictoria Pereira 11 1:20.37 Y F

 46 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBAlexandra Hafen 10 1:21.21 Y F

 47 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIWIChristina Laieta 9 1:21.95 Y F

 48* 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHPaolina Iori 9 1:24.90 Y F

 48* 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPAmanda Willamson 9 1:24.90 Y F

 50 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIWIKaitlyn Iwasiuk 12 1:25.66 Y F

 51 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYJulia Domagala 1:29.55 Y F

 52 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWFJenny Le 11 1:32.26 Y F

 53 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPShivani Rao 10 1:35.45 Y F

 54 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPAmber Rudden 10 1:38.31 Y F

 55 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYAmber Arzu 1:44.45 Y F

 56 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWSydney Cordeiro 9 1:48.44 Y F

 57 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWIra Dubey 9 2:04.28 Y F

Women   100 Breast

 1 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWKathryn Montefusco 8 1:10.49 Y SCC F

 2 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsSNHailey Wetherbee 12 1:11.43 Y SCC F

 3 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHElizabeth Park 12x1:11.80 Y SCC F

 4 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMHope Farrell 10x1:12.23 Y SCC F

 5 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHJane Brierley 8 1:12.34 Y SCC F

 6 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHJulia Brierley 11 1:13.48 Y SCC F

 7 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNMadison Tafe 11 1:15.51 Y SCC F

 8 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNSamantha Watson 9 1:16.46 Y SCC F

 9 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018KPOlivia Brown 1:18.01 Y SCC F

 10 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018LONGGabrielle Velazquez 1:18.20 Y SCC F

 11 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNkarina Fitzpatrick 9 1:18.34 Y SCC F

 12 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMChelsea Pan 11x1:18.69 Y F

 13 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNAlyssa Golden 7x1:18.95 Y F

 14 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHMarisa Lee 11 1:19.24 Y F

 15 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHIsabela Londono 10 1:19.70 Y F

 16 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownSMITHMadison Dominger 7x1:19.74 Y F

 17 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownLINDYBrooklyn Ratel 1:19.76 Y F

 18 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNEmma Lettieri 11 1:20.20 Y F

 19 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPMelody Zhu 9 1:20.78 Y F

 20 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBBrooke Starkey 12 1:20.95 Y F

 21 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPGrace Magee 11x1:21.23 Y F

 22 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEValerie Mei SO 1:21.61 Y F

 23 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIDPNBMelinda Kayku 12 1:21.70 Y F

 24 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBMegan Sulinski 12 1:21.75 Y F
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 25 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHMargaret Breen 8 1:22.43 Y F

 26 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsSNKatelyn Altmann 11 1:22.53 Y F

 27 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWIKaralynn Cantwell 11x1:22.99 Y F

 28 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNAlanah Amarando 11 1:23.00 Y F

 29 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHJessica Cronin 7 1:23.05 Y F

 30 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHRaquel Gomerman 8 1:23.54 Y F

 31 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEEmma Wareing SO 1:23.89 Y F

 32 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018CMNoelle Jordan 1:23.99 Y F

 33 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018LONGGrace Michaels 1:24.07 Y F

 34 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonCONNNicole Schuppert 12 1:24.59 Y F

 35 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018BABElla Carbone 1:24.69 Y F

 36 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHMaya Gerber 10x1:25.00 Y F

 37 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMErica Lin 11x1:25.71 Y F

 38 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNJessica Hendricks 9 1:25.79 Y F

 39 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNPaulina Pereira 8x1:25.90 Y F

 40 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBAmanda Service 12 1:26.15 Y F

 41 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHAlyssa Brabant 8 1:28.10 Y F

 42 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIDPNBBritney Libraro 11 1:28.15 Y F

 43 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsSNEmily Ingraffia 12 1:28.98 Y F

 44 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHLian Mui 11 1:29.67 Y F

 45 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPDanielle Ingrassia 9 1:29.72 Y F

 46 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWAbigail Lewis 9 1:30.83 Y F

 47 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWIGianna Pillitteri 10x1:33.15 Y F

 48 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWILogan Figueroa 9x1:34.31 Y F

 49 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYMarina Melissedes 1:34.59 Y F

 50 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWFCiji Gawlowski 10 1:39.09 Y F

 51 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNLauren Peralta 1:39.86 Y F

 52 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWFFarihah Chowdhurry 11 1:40.21 Y F

 53 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPSreevarshini Karthikeyan 10 1:48.39 Y F

 54 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYDarlene Calderon 1:50.60 Y F

 55 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHSiYue Jiang 9x1:52.07 Y F

 56 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWFSharlize Sylvince 10 1:59.36 Y F

 57 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWSydney Cordeiro 9 2:20.91 Y F

Women   100 Fly

 1 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHLeah Treglia 8   57.93 Y SQ F

 2 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMKaitlyn Ehlers 10 1:02.76 Y SCC F

 3 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMAlexa Moscarelli 12 1:03.10 Y SCC F

 4 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHSophia Swanson 11 1:03.13 Y SCC F

 5 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIWIJackie Triglia 10 1:04.16 Y SCC F

 6 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownSMITHSaige Kazlauskas 9 1:04.55 Y SCC F

 7 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNFaith Calabrese 10 1:05.28 Y SCC F

 8 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMJessica Chen 9 1:06.00 Y SCC F

 9 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWCaelan Clayton 9 1:06.65 Y SCC F

 10 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHMakayla Lee 7 1:06.69 Y SCC F

 11 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHMaya Gerber 10 1:06.79 Y SCC F

 12 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHLexi Kaufman 11 1:07.27 Y SCC F

 13 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHRaya Cohen 8 1:07.71 Y SCC F

 14 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHErin Holler 11 1:08.79 Y F

 15 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNJenna Drapala 10 1:09.26 Y F

 16 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNAlexandra Martinez 7 1:09.30 Y F

 17 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNKylie Martinez 9 1:09.63 Y F

 18 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWEmily Teplansky 10 1:09.92 Y F

 19 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHSriya Dhanikonda 10 1:10.12 Y F

 20 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEAlejandra Przybylo JR 1:10.34 Y F

 21 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHNicole Duffe 12 1:10.85 Y F

 22 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPShannon Boudreau 10 1:11.00 Y F

 23 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHDarcy McFarland 11 1:11.66 Y F

 24 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEEmma Krolikiewicz SR 1:11.99 Y F

 25 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHRaquel Gomerman 8 1:12.50 Y F

 26 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBSophia Knutson 9 1:12.55 Y F

 27 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNHannah Causin 11 1:13.61 Y F
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 28 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHEmily Dyner 9 1:14.16 Y F

 29 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYBrooklyn Ratel 1:15.97 Y F

 30 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBAmanda Service 12 1:16.19 Y F

 31 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWIMorgan Einsetler 8 1:16.57 Y F

 32 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIDPNBKelly Schwab 11 1:17.72 Y F

 33 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsSNPaulina Pereira 8 1:18.05 Y F

 34 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNJaclyn Randazzo 11 1:18.38 Y F

 35 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHNicole Guitierrez 10 1:19.13 Y F

 36 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPMelody Zhu 9 1:19.47 Y F

 37 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNMorgan Rietmann 8 1:20.31 Y F

 38 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWIJamie McEnaney 12 1:20.99 Y F

 39 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNMia Dipietro 10 1:21.20 Y F

 40 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNJessica Hendricks 9 1:23.96 Y F

 41 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPColleen Nugent 12 1:27.01 Y F

 42 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBGrace Quigley 9 1:28.90 Y F

 43 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYJulia Messina 1:29.62 Y F

 44 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWAbigail Velaazquez 9 1:29.87 Y F

 45 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEOlivia Winters SO 1:29.93 Y F

 46 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIDPNBTaylor Korsiak 10 1:30.19 Y F

 47 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWFCarly Rohan 11 1:30.68 Y F

 48 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWFMaille Bowerman 11 1:33.10 Y F

 49 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018BABAnnaliese Pilliteri 1:33.83 Y F

 50 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWClaire Conner 10 1:40.15 Y F

Women   200 IM

 1 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMRiley Gavigan 11 2:13.36 Y SCC F

 2 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018MPAngelina Harris 2:14.07 Y SCC F

 3 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNCamryn Kreuscher 12 2:17.97 Y SCC F

 4 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHAlexa Dominger 12 2:18.87 Y SCC F

 5 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMHope Farrell 10 2:19.50 Y SCC F

 6 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWKathryn Montefusco 8 2:19.83 Y SCC F

 7 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHSophia Swanson 11 2:21.87 Y SCC F

 8 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018BABKate O'Brien 2:22.03 Y SCC F

 9 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBJulienne Saliou 9 2:23.94 Y SCC F

 10 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPEmma Claps 11 2:23.97 Y SCC F

 11 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNAlyssa Golden 7 2:24.27 Y SCC F

 12 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHKiara Bailey-Williams 10 2:29.78 Y F

 13 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonCONNJulia Iaboni 11 2:29.89 Y F

 14 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018CMNoelle Jordan 2:29.91 Y F

 15 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHMakayla Lee 7 2:30.26 Y F

 16 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHJulia Brierley 11 2:30.62 Y F

 17 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNSamantha Watson 9 2:31.00 Y F

 18 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWEmily Teplansky 10 2:31.76 Y F

 19* 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHJennifer DiMaria 9 2:32.74 Y F

 19* 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPShannon Boudreau 10 2:32.74 Y F

 21 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonCONNKylie Martinez 9 2:33.61 Y F

 22 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHMorgan Lee 7 2:35.26 Y F

 23 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHSriya Dhanikonda 10 2:35.32 Y F

 24 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHAllison Rogers 12 2:36.51 Y F

 25 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNKatelyn Altmann 11 2:36.82 Y F

 26 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBSophia Knutson 9 2:36.90 Y F

 27 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEEmma Krolikiewicz SR 2:37.04 Y F

 28 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHRaquel Gomerman 8 2:37.66 Y F

 29 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNAnna Stahurski 10 2:39.13 Y F

 30 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMAnna Libohova 10 2:39.26 Y F

 31 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPMelody Zhu 9 2:40.66 Y F

 32 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEEmma Wareing SO 2:41.47 Y F

 33 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonCONNkarina Fitzpatrick 9 2:42.32 Y F

 34 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEAlejandra Przybylo JR 2:42.97 Y F

 35 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHEmily Dyner 9 2:43.32 Y F

 36 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIDPNBKelly Schwab 11 2:44.65 Y F

 37 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWBianca Santaromana 9 2:47.79 Y F
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 38 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsSNEmily Ingraffia 12 2:48.47 Y F

 39 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHRachel Gershowitz 12 2:49.06 Y F

 40 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownLINDYPaige Rowan 2:49.64 Y F

 41 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIWIMorgan Einsetler 8 2:50.03 Y F

 42 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNKate Priola 11 2:50.74 Y F

 43 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNNicole Molinaro 10 2:50.87 Y F

 44 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBMegan Sulinski 12 2:52.11 Y F

 45 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHAlyssa Brabant 8 2:52.82 Y F

 46 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWIKaralynn Cantwell 11 2:53.68 Y F

 47 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPAmanda Willamson 9 2:57.38 Y F

 48 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWILogan Figueroa 9 3:02.48 Y F

 49 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIDPNBFrancesca Bala 11 3:03.45 Y F

 50 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWIGianna Pillitteri 10 3:05.48 Y F

 51 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHSafron Nizza 9 3:06.32 Y F

 52 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWFCiji Gawlowski 10 3:06.36 Y F

 53 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWFMaille Bowerman 11 3:08.69 Y F

 54 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPKaitlyn Abety 11 3:21.02 Y F

 55 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNShannon Dodenhoff 11 3:36.68 Y F

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownSMITHHayley Beutel 11271.65 F

 2 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPEmma Casey 12231.00 F

 3 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNMorgan Cassidy 9215.25 F

 4 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonCONNCaitlin Weiss 11214.57 F

 5 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNTeressa LaFrancesca 12205.42 F

 6 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMZoe Gliganic 12204.15 F

 7 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPJessica Magee 9194.02 F

 8 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMAlix Gliganic 10193.50 F

 9 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNBrianna Edgar 9192.52 F

 10 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHMarisa Lee 11184.42 F

 11 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonCONNkelsey kreuscher 7t182.40 F

 12 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEKyra Russ SO172.72 F

 13 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMValerie Corrente 10169.87 F

 14 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHOlivia Rogers 9168.07 F

 15 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEHailey Schatz JR161.55 F

 16 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownSMITHKristin Butler 12151.42 F

 17 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPSarah Dixon 9150.52 F

 18 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHMaddie Ridge 9146.70 F

 19 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEAmanda Freund JR142.72 F

 20 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYNatalia Sokolowski141.97 F


